RAILWAY HOTEL

EST:19 58

TAP

kirin - 425ml
brooklyn lager
carlton draught

cricketers arms scorcher summer ale

estrella damm - 400ml
furphy ale

mornington pale ale
mountain goat steam ale
goat

somersby apple cider

BOTTLE - CAN

asahi soukai - mid strength
asahi super dry black
brookvale union ginger beer
carlton dry

cascade light

corona

great northern

hawkers pilsner
mountain goat pale ale
peroni nastro

sample 3/4 ipa

two birds sunset ale

two birds taco

white rabbit dark ale

CIDER

monteith's crushed apple
somersby pear cider

beer - cider

4.5%
5.2%
4.6%
4.6%
4.6%
4.4%
4.7%
4.5%
4.2%

4.5%

3.5%
5.5%
4%

4.5%
2.4%
4.5%
3.5%
5%

52%
5.1%
4.2%
4.6%
52%
4.9%

4.5%

4.5%

japan

new york, usa
abboftsford, vic
richmond, vic
barcelona
geelong, vic
mornington, vic
richmond, vic
richmond, vic

denmark

fokyo, japan

tokyo, japan

brookvale union, nsw

abboftsford, vic
tasmania
mexico
queensland
reservoir, vic
richmond, vic
italy
collingwood, vic
spofswood. vic
spotswood, vic

geelong, vic

greymouth, nz

denmark

pot

$6.5

$5.5
$6

$5.5
$6
$6.5
$6
$6

330ml
334ml
330ml
355mll
375ml
355mll
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
375ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml
330ml

pint

$12
$13
$11
$12
$12
$11
$12
$13
$12
$12

$7.5
$11
$10
$8
$6
$9
$7
$9
$9.5
$10
$10
$9
$10
$9

$9
$9

jug

$26
$22
$24

$22
$24
$26
$24
$24



