## **RAILWAY HOTEL**

EST.1938

TAP			pot	pint	jug
kirin - 425ml	4.5%	japan		\$12	
brooklyn lager	5.2%	new york, usa	\$6.5	\$13	\$26
carlton draught	4.6%	abbotsford, vic	\$5.5	\$11	\$22
cricketers arms scorcher summer ale	4.6%	richmond, vic	\$6	\$12	\$24
estrella damm - 400ml	4.6%	barcelona		\$12	
furphy ale	4.4%	geelong, vic	\$5.5	\$11	\$22
mornington pale ale	4.7%	mornington, vic	\$6	\$12	\$24
mountain goat steam ale	4.5%	richmond, vic	\$6.5	\$13	\$26
goat	4.2%	richmond, vic	\$6	\$12	\$24
somersby apple cider	4.5%	denmark	\$6	\$12	\$24
BOTTLE - CAN					
asahi soukai - mid strength	3.5%	tokyo, japan	330ml	\$7.5	
asahi super dry black	5.5%	tokyo, japan	334ml	\$11	
brookvale union ginger beer	4%	brookvale union, nsw	330ml	\$10	
carlton dry	4.5%	abbotsford, vic	355ml	\$8	
cascade light	2.4%	tasmania	375ml	\$6	
corona	4.5%	mexico	355ml	\$9	
great northern	3.5%	queensland	330ml	\$7	
hawkers pilsner	5%	reservoir, vic	330ml	\$9	
mountain goat pale ale	5.2%	richmond, vic	330ml	\$9.5	
peroni nastro	5.1%	italy	330ml	\$10	
sample 3/4 ipa	4.2%	collingwood, vic	375ml	\$10	
two birds sunset ale	4.6%	spotswood. vic	330ml	\$9	
two birds taco	5.2%	spotswood, vic	330ml	\$10	
white rabbit dark ale	4.9%	geelong, vic	330ml	\$9	
CIDER					
monteith's crushed apple	4.5%	greymouth, nz	330ml	\$9	
somersby pear cider	4.5%	denmark	330ml	\$9	

## beer - cider